FAU 2023-2024:

1.trinn Marie Gustavsen Salte 90642718 | Marie_gustavsen@hotmail.com
2.trinn Anna Gausland Tjelta 95111042 @ a.gausland@gmail.com
3.trinn Kent Salte 90624500 kent@kleppnett.no

4 trinn Marie Tjosevik 93899443 ' marietjos@hotmail.com

SFO Marta Skaar 99126153 | limamarta@gmail.com

5.trinn Olav Risa 99531664 | Olav.risa@gmail.com

6.trinn Jan Helge Braut (leiar) 90552951 | janhelgebraut@hotmail.com
7.trinn Anne Hglland 97540818 | Annehoelland80@hotmail.com

Foreldrekontaktar 2023-2024:

1.trinn Elisabeth Alvaer Herigstad 92048637 @ Ealvaerl9@gmail.com
1.trinn Kine Lindal 92437720  kine_lindal@hotmail.com
2.trinn Lisa Mari Hansen Rosland 48252216 | Lisa.fotland@lyse.net
2.trinn Kristine Tirstrup 93636068 | kristinetirstrup@gmail.com
3.trinn Monica Berberg 92019868 ' berberg@gmail.com

3. trinn Jeanett Feed Gjesdal 90078214  Jeanett.feed@gmail.com

4 trinn Linda Skeie 40068051 | lindaskeie@yahoo.no

4. trinn Se¢lvi Skretting Omland 93218062 @ Soelvi80@hotmail.com
5.trinn Gegril Horpestad Haver 95178100 ' horpestadg@yahoo.com
5. trinn Hilde Berg Reve 92462738 @ Hildeberg7 @gmail.com
6.trinn John Myrstgl Valdeland 90557233 | Joh.valdeland@gmail.com
6. trinn Kristel Larsen 95557656 = Kristel 1992 @hotmail.com
7.trinn Hege Hpydal 47304403 hege.hoydal@gmail.com

7.trinn Anette Gravdal 92256320 @ anettegravdal@hotmail.com
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